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Fin. School Scores
1 Ferris State Univ. 309 307 616 +40

2 Indianapolis, U. of 302 317 619 +43

3 Grand Valley State 314 318 632 +56

4 California Univ - PA 315 319 634 +58

5 Southern Indiana 322 323 645 +69

6 Northern Kentucky U. 322 329 651 +75

7 DePauw University 327 332 659 +83

8 SIU Edwardsville 328 337 665 +89

9 Findlay, U. of 328 338 666 +90

10 Ashland University 332 338 670 +94

11 Olivet College 341 342 683 +107

12 Tri-State University 344 349 693 +117

13 St. Mary's Coll. -IN 356 341 697 +121

Northwood U. MI 352 345 697 +121

15 Tiffin University 365 362 727 +151

16 St. Joseph's - IN 359 372 731 +155

17 Aquinas College 379 383 762 +186

18 Manchester College 403 422 825 +249
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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Ferris State Univ. 309 307 616

2 Indianapolis, U. of 302 317 619

3 Grand Valley State 314 318 632

4 California Univ - PA 315 319 634

5 Southern Indiana 322 323 645

6 Northern Kentucky U. 322 329 651

7 DePauw University 327 332 659

8 SIU Edwardsville 328 337 665

9 Findlay, U. of 328 338 666

10 Ashland University 332 338 670

11 Olivet College 341 342 683

12 Tri-State University 344 349 693

13 St. Mary's Coll. -IN 356 341 697

Northwood U. MI 352 345 697

15 Tiffin University 365 362 727

16 St. Joseph's - IN 359 372 731

17 Aquinas College 379 383 762

18 Manchester College 403 422 825

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 *Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 74 70 144

2 Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 72 76 148

3 Alicia Stauffacher N Kentucky 75 76 151

*Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 74 77 151

5 Raquel Hansen Ferris St. 75 78 153

6 Simone DeSouza CA Univ-PA 75 79 154

Sarah Prascsak Indy, U of 76 78 154

8 Becky Hoffman Ferris St. 80 75 155

Missy Ward Ferris St. 74 81 155

10 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 77 79 156

Kristina Langton Gnd Valley 75 81 156

12 Alison Meyer Ferris St. 84 73 157

Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 81 76 157

Lyndsay McBride Indy, U of 79 78 157

Caitlin Benett Gnd Valley 78 79 157

Tara Wiley S. Indiana 78 79 157

*Caitlin Duval Gnd Valley 78 79 157

18 Michelle Boogaard Gnd Valley 79 79 158

19 Julie Cline SIU Edward 83 76 159

Sandra Gonzales CA Univ-PA 81 78 159

Sophie Hufnagel CA Univ-PA 80 79 159
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 *Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 74 70 144 E

2 Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 72 76 148 +4

3 Alicia Stauffacher N Kentucky 75 76 151 +7

*Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 74 77 151 +7

5 Raquel Hansen Ferris St. 75 78 153 +9

6 Simone DeSouza CA Univ-PA 75 79 154 +10

Sarah Prascsak Indy, U of 76 78 154 +10

8 Becky Hoffman Ferris St. 80 75 155 +11

Missy Ward Ferris St. 74 81 155 +11

10 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 77 79 156 +12

Kristina Langton Gnd Valley 75 81 156 +12

12 Alison Meyer Ferris St. 84 73 157 +13

Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 81 76 157 +13

Lyndsay McBride Indy, U of 79 78 157 +13

Caitlin Benett Gnd Valley 78 79 157 +13

Tara Wiley S. Indiana 78 79 157 +13

*Caitlin Duval Gnd Valley 78 79 157 +13

18 Michelle Boogaard Gnd Valley 79 79 158 +14

19 Julie Cline SIU Edward 83 76 159 +15

Sandra Gonzales CA Univ-PA 81 78 159 +15

Sophie Hufnagel CA Univ-PA 80 79 159 +15

22 Kristen Kriegshauser DePauw 79 81 160 +16

23 Annie Miles Ashland 81 80 161 +17

24 Tracey Puckering Gnd Valley 83 79 162 +18

Kimmy Gottwald S. Indiana 78 84 162 +18

Natalie Gough DePauw 81 81 162 +18

*Melissa Davies CA Univ-PA 79 83 162 +18

28 Janice Greenblatt Ashland 79 84 163 +19

29 Jess Dooley S. Indiana 84 80 164 +20

Alicia Lawrence N Kentucky 79 85 164 +20

*Kaitlyn Hogan Ferris St. 80 84 164 +20

*Carolyn Schaner Gnd Valley 85 79 164 +20

33 Andrea Vogt Findlay 81 84 165 +21

Renee DeCaro S. Indiana 85 80 165 +21

35 Meghan Hunter Ferris St. 80 86 166 +22

Paige Molner No'wood MI 79 87 166 +22

Megan Hood SIU Edward 84 82 166 +22

Jessie Punia CA Univ-PA 79 87 166 +22

Erin Craig Findlay 85 81 166 +22

40 Ali Murtaugh DePauw 86 81 167 +23

Sofie Rasmussen N Kentucky 83 84 167 +23

Amber Nicholson StJosephIN 85 82 167 +23
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Ashley Smith Gnd Valley 82 85 167 +23

Ashley Seaton Indy, U of 75 92 167 +23

45 Lindsay Pipkin Olivet 85 83 168 +24

Emily Gore St.Mary IN 88 80 168 +24

Rachelle Rundell CA Univ-PA 85 83 168 +24

48 Brittny Makohn Tri-State 82 87 169 +25

Amanda Sanders Olivet 83 86 169 +25

Casi Blanton Indy, U of 84 85 169 +25

51 Nicole Hess N Kentucky 85 85 170 +26

Erin Kielty DePauw 81 89 170 +26

*Megan Rimmel Olivet 82 88 170 +26

54 *Kara Waggoner S. Indiana 89 82 171 +27

55 Sara Drukee Tiffin U. 88 84 172 +28

Sheena Collins SIU Edward 84 88 172 +28

Kirstin Fischer SIU Edward 77 95 172 +28

*Jennifer Lambarth Olivet 87 85 172 +28

*Stacey Stutz Ashland 82 90 172 +28

60 Kayla Roark S. Indiana 82 91 173 +29

Stacy Houston Ashland 86 87 173 +29

62 Amber Conrad Olivet 88 86 174 +30

Abby Wheeler Olivet 87 87 174 +30

64 Allison Rodino Tri-State 90 85 175 +31

Katie O'Brien St.Mary IN 87 88 175 +31

Maggie Hobbs StJosephIN 85 90 175 +31

67 Amanda Mainstone St.Mary IN 90 86 176 +32

Stephanie Schwertner Ashland 89 87 176 +32

*Alyssa Nigro Findlay 88 88 176 +32

70 Bridget Slonkosky Ashland 86 91 177 +33

Jessica Vanderklok Tri-State 86 91 177 +33

*Rosie O'Connor St.Mary IN 84 93 177 +33

73 Charity Evans N Kentucky 94 84 178 +34

Perri Hamma St.Mary IN 91 87 178 +34

Natalie Connaway SIU Edward 87 91 178 +34

*Kelly Morris SIU Edward 83 95 178 +34

*Meredith Fantom St.Mary IN 83 95 178 +34

78 Erica Hahn Manchester 87 92 179 +35

Becca Miller Tri-State 86 93 179 +35

Megan Hall Findlay 85 94 179 +35

*Hannah Lindauer N Kentucky 88 91 179 +35

82 *Michelle Hird St.Mary IN 90 90 180 +36

83 Trisha McKim Olivet 86 95 181 +37

84 Katlyn Pero Tri-State 96 86 182 +38
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*Katie Misko Olivet 91 91 182 +38

86 Amber Wetherill Tiffin U. 92 92 184 +40

87 Jessica Garcia Tiffin U. 91 94 185 +41

Jessica Warth Findlay 86 99 185 +41

89 Katy Rasco StJosephIN 91 95 186 +42

Brittany Lynch Tiffin U. 94 92 186 +42

*Erin Walkotten Tri-State 86 100 186 +42

92 Stacey Goins Manchester 91 96 187 +43

Rachel Walczak No'wood MI 95 92 187 +43

Erin Fluke No'wood MI 97 90 187 +43

*Amanda Rutan Findlay 93 94 187 +43

96 Andrea Fillips Aquinas 96 93 189 +45

97 Jessica Morse Aquinas 92 98 190 +46

*Allison Tyler Indy, U of 92 98 190 +46

99 Liz Clement Aquinas 95 96 191 +47

*Shelby Adams DePauw 90 101 191 +47

101 Ashley King Aquinas 96 96 192 +48

102 Jennifer Gwinn Aquinas 98 104 202 +58

103 Laura Ryba StJosephIN 98 105 203 +59

104 Kahla Bernacchi Tiffin U. 110 94 204 +60

105 Christine Hunt DePauw 108 101 209 +65

106 Mary McCauley Manchester 104 112 216 +72

107 Jessica Kantzer Manchester 121 124 245 +101

108 Krista Stone Manchester 124 122 246 +102

109 Morgann VanKley StJosephIN 131 129 260 +116

WD Megan Lehr St.Mary IN 91 WD
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1 Ferris State Univ. 309 307 616

5 Raquel Hansen 75 78 153

T  8 Becky Hoffman 80 75 155

T  8 Missy Ward 74 81 155

T 12 Alison Meyer 84 73 157

T 35 Meghan Hunter 80 86 166

2 Indianapolis, U. of 302 317 619

2 Kristi Piepenbrink 72 76 148

T  6 Sarah Prascsak 76 78 154

T 12 Lyndsay McBride 79 78 157

T 40 Ashley Seaton 75 92 167

T 48 Casi Blanton 84 85 169

3 Grand Valley State 314 318 632

T 10 Kristina Langton 75 81 156

T 12 Caitlin Benett 78 79 157

18 Michelle Boogaard 79 79 158

T 24 Tracey Puckering 83 79 162

T 40 Ashley Smith 82 85 167

4 California Univ - PA 315 319 634

T  6 Simone DeSouza 75 79 154

T 19 Sandra Gonzales 81 78 159

T 19 Sophie Hufnagel 80 79 159

T 35 Jessie Punia 79 87 166

T 45 Rachelle Rundell 85 83 168

5 Southern Indiana 322 323 645

T 12 Tara Wiley 78 79 157

T 24 Kimmy Gottwald 78 84 162

T 29 Jess Dooley 84 80 164

T 33 Renee DeCaro 85 80 165

T 60 Kayla Roark 82 91 173

6 Northern Kentucky U. 322 329 651

T  3 Alicia Stauffacher 75 76 151

T 29 Alicia Lawrence 79 85 164

T 40 Sofie Rasmussen 83 84 167

T 51 Nicole Hess 85 85 170

T 73 Charity Evans 94 84 178
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7 DePauw University 327 332 659

22 Kristen Kriegshauser 79 81 160

T 24 Natalie Gough 81 81 162

T 40 Ali Murtaugh 86 81 167

T 51 Erin Kielty 81 89 170

105 Christine Hunt 108 101 209

8 SIU Edwardsville 328 337 665

T 19 Julie Cline 83 76 159

T 35 Megan Hood 84 82 166

T 55 Sheena Collins 84 88 172

T 55 Kirstin Fischer 77 95 172

T 73 Natalie Connaway 87 91 178

9 Findlay, U. of 328 338 666

T 10 Stephanie Gillette 77 79 156

T 33 Andrea Vogt 81 84 165

T 35 Erin Craig 85 81 166

T 78 Megan Hall 85 94 179

T 87 Jessica Warth 86 99 185

10 Ashland University 332 338 670

23 Annie Miles 81 80 161

28 Janice Greenblatt 79 84 163

T 60 Stacy Houston 86 87 173

T 67 Stephanie Schwertner 89 87 176

T 70 Bridget Slonkosky 86 91 177

11 Olivet College 341 342 683

T 45 Lindsay Pipkin 85 83 168

T 48 Amanda Sanders 83 86 169

T 62 Amber Conrad 88 86 174

T 62 Abby Wheeler 87 87 174

83 Trisha McKim 86 95 181

12 Tri-State University 344 349 693

T 48 Brittny Makohn 82 87 169

T 64 Allison Rodino 90 85 175

T 70 Jessica Vanderklok 86 91 177

T 78 Becca Miller 86 93 179

T 84 Katlyn Pero 96 86 182
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T 13 St. Mary's Coll. -IN 356 341 697

T 45 Emily Gore 88 80 168

T 64 Katie O'Brien 87 88 175

T 67 Amanda Mainstone 90 86 176

T 73 Perri Hamma 91 87 178

WD Megan Lehr 91 WD

T 13 Northwood U. MI 352 345 697

T 12 Lotte Voermans 81 76 157

T 35 Paige Molner 79 87 166

T 92 Rachel Walczak 95 92 187

T 92 Erin Fluke 97 90 187

15 Tiffin University 365 362 727

T 55 Sara Drukee 88 84 172

86 Amber Wetherill 92 92 184

T 87 Jessica Garcia 91 94 185

T 89 Brittany Lynch 94 92 186

104 Kahla Bernacchi 110 94 204

16 St. Joseph's - IN 359 372 731

T 40 Amber Nicholson 85 82 167

T 64 Maggie Hobbs 85 90 175

T 89 Katy Rasco 91 95 186

103 Laura Ryba 98 105 203

109 Morgann VanKley 131 129 260

17 Aquinas College 379 383 762

96 Andrea Fillips 96 93 189

T 97 Jessica Morse 92 98 190

T 99 Liz Clement 95 96 191

101 Ashley King 96 96 192

102 Jennifer Gwinn 98 104 202

18 Manchester College 403 422 825

T 78 Erica Hahn 87 92 179

T 92 Stacey Goins 91 96 187

106 Mary McCauley 104 112 216

107 Jessica Kantzer 121 124 245

108 Krista Stone 124 122 246
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Fin. Name School Scores
1 Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 74 70 144

T  3 Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 74 77 151

T 12 Caitlin Duval Gnd Valley 78 79 157

T 24 Melissa Davies CA Univ-PA 79 83 162

T 29 Kaitlyn Hogan Ferris St. 80 84 164

T 29 Carolyn Schaner Gnd Valley 85 79 164

T 51 Megan Rimmel Olivet 82 88 170

54 Kara Waggoner S. Indiana 89 82 171

T 55 Jennifer Lambarth Olivet 87 85 172

T 55 Stacey Stutz Ashland 82 90 172

T 67 Alyssa Nigro Findlay 88 88 176

T 70 Rosie O'Connor St.Mary IN 84 93 177

T 73 Kelly Morris SIU Edward 83 95 178

T 73 Meredith Fantom St.Mary IN 83 95 178

T 78 Hannah Lindauer N Kentucky 88 91 179

82 Michelle Hird St.Mary IN 90 90 180

T 84 Katie Misko Olivet 91 91 182

T 89 Erin Walkotten Tri-State 86 100 186

T 92 Amanda Rutan Findlay 93 94 187

T 97 Allison Tyler Indy, U of 92 98 190

T 99 Shelby Adams DePauw 90 101 191
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 425 4.98 5.43 5.21

2 3 167 3.70 4.01 3.85

3 5 477 5.58 5.53 5.56

4 4 359 4.85 4.73 4.79

5 4 363 5.35 4.97 5.16

6 3 146 3.92 3.81 3.86

7 5 487 5.67 5.70 5.68

8 3 150 4.00 4.09 4.05

9 5 498 5.90 6.10 6.00

10 4 316 4.53 4.68 4.60

11 4 359 4.95 4.96 4.95

12 4 346 4.65 4.90 4.77

13 3 145 3.72 4.01 3.86

14 4 321 4.72 4.54 4.63

15 5 492 6.11 6.28 6.19

16 4 353 4.80 4.94 4.87

17 3 176 3.70 3.89 3.79

18 5 400 5.23 5.29 5.26

Total 72 5980 86.35 87.87 87.11

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 425 4 52 93 43 27

2 3 167 5 73 102 27 12

3 5 477 21 104 63 22 9

4 4 359 8 81 87 35 8

5 4 363 5 54 87 54 19

6 3 146 11 72 90 32 14

7 5 487 11 95 83 21 9

8 3 150 5 78 81 32 23

9 5 498 10 72 81 34 22

10 4 316 9 104 78 23 5

11 4 359 8 67 88 42 14

12 4 346 11 84 83 30 11

13 3 145 11 71 93 30 14

14 4 321 12 103 69 28 7

15 5 492 10 72 71 30 36

16 4 353 10 70 99 26 14

17 3 176 6 78 96 34 5

18 5 400 1 43 101 57 11 6

Total 72 5980 1 200 1431 1501 554 255
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 2.90 -1 Jessie Punia CA Univ-PA 1

Becky Hoffman Ferris St. 3.10 +1

Raquel Hansen Ferris St. 3.20 +2

Julie Cline SIU Edward 3.20 +2

Kaitlyn Hogan Ferris St. 3.30 +3

Alison Meyer Ferris St. 3.30 +3

Ashley Seaton Indy, U of 3.30 +3

Emily Gore St.Mary IN 3.30 +3

Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 3.30 +3

Annie Miles Ashland 3.30 +3

Melissa Davies CA Univ-PA 3.30 +3

A Group Tied at 3.40 +4

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 3.88 -2 Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 7

Lyndsay McBride Indy, U of 4.13 +2 Simone DeSouza CA Univ-PA 6

Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 4.19 +3 Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 6

Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 4.19 +3 Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 6

Tara Wiley S. Indiana 4.19 +3 Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 5

Alicia Stauffacher N Kentucky 4.19 +3 Julie Cline SIU Edward 5

Missy Ward Ferris St. 4.25 +4 Caitlin Benett Gnd Valley 5

Kara Waggoner S. Indiana 4.25 +4 Raquel Hansen Ferris St. 5

Kristen Kriegshauser DePauw 4.31 +5 A Group Tied at 4

Sarah Prascsak Indy, U of 4.31 +5

Caitlin Duval Gnd Valley 4.31 +5

Meghan Hunter Ferris St. 4.38 +6

Alicia Lawrence N Kentucky 4.38 +6

Nicole Hess N Kentucky 4.38 +6

A Group Tied at 4.44 +7

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 4.70 -3 Kristen Kriegshauser DePauw 25

Lotte Voermans No'wood MI 4.70 -3 Jacqueline Benscoter Ferris St. 24

Raquel Hansen Ferris St. 4.90 -1 Alicia Stauffacher N Kentucky 23

Sarah Prascsak Indy, U of 4.90 -1 Kristi Piepenbrink Indy, U of 22

Alicia Stauffacher N Kentucky 4.90 -1 Alison Meyer Ferris St. 22

Simone DeSouza CA Univ-PA 4.90 -1 Becky Hoffman Ferris St. 22

Jessie Punia CA Univ-PA 4.90 -1 Missy Ward Ferris St. 21

Caitlin Benett Gnd Valley 5.00 E Melissa Davies CA Univ-PA 20

Carolyn Schaner Gnd Valley 5.00 E Sandra Gonzales CA Univ-PA 19

Allie Tyler Gnd Valley 5.00 E Janice Greenblatt Ashland 19

Stephanie Gillette Findlay 5.00 E Kara Waggoner S. Indiana 19

Sandra Gonzales CA Univ-PA 5.00 E Renee DeCaro S. Indiana 19

A Group Tied at 5.10 +1 Stephanie Gillette Findlay 19

Kristina Langton Gnd Valley 19

A Group Tied at 18



Bulldog Women's Invitational 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 09/01-09/02, 2007

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Ferris State Univ. 3.42 +21 California Univ - PA 1

Indianapolis, U. of 3.50 +25

California Univ - PA 3.52 +26

Grand Valley State 3.54 +27

Northern Kentucky U. 3.68 +34

Northwood U. MI 3.72 +29

SIU Edwardsville 3.76 +38

Ashland University 3.80 +40

St. Mary's Coll. -IN 3.82 +37

Southern Indiana 3.84 +42

Findlay, U. of 3.86 +43

Tri-State University 3.92 +46

DePauw University 3.94 +47

Olivet College 3.94 +47

Aquinas College 4.18 +59

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Ferris State Univ. 4.40 +32 California Univ - PA 19

Indianapolis, U. of 4.46 +37 Indianapolis, U. of 18

Southern Indiana 4.47 +38 Ferris State Univ. 17

Northern Kentucky U. 4.50 +40 Grand Valley State 16

Grand Valley State 4.59 +47 Southern Indiana 12

California Univ - PA 4.70 +56 Northwood U. MI 10

Olivet College 4.71 +57 SIU Edwardsville 10

SIU Edwardsville 4.74 +59 Findlay, U. of 8

Findlay, U. of 4.79 +63 DePauw University 8

DePauw University 4.80 +64 Northern Kentucky U. 7

Ashland University 4.84 +67 Ashland University 6

St. Mary's Coll. -IN 4.90 +65 Olivet College 6

Northwood U. MI 4.95 +61 Tri-State University 5

Tri-State University 4.97 +78 St. Mary's Coll. -IN 5

Tiffin University 5.05 +84 Manchester College 5

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

California Univ - PA 5.08 +4 Ferris State Univ. 97

Grand Valley State 5.12 +6 Indianapolis, U. of 89

Ferris State Univ. 5.26 +13 Grand Valley State 86

Indianapolis, U. of 5.26 +13 Northern Kentucky U. 85

Southern Indiana 5.42 +21 Southern Indiana 80

Ashland University 5.46 +23 California Univ - PA 78

Findlay, U. of 5.50 +25 Ashland University 74

SIU Edwardsville 5.60 +30 Findlay, U. of 72

Northern Kentucky U. 5.72 +36 DePauw University 68

DePauw University 5.74 +37 SIU Edwardsville 67

Tri-State University 5.76 +38 Olivet College 63

Northwood U. MI 5.78 +31 Tri-State University 54

Olivet College 5.84 +42 St. Mary's Coll. -IN 53

St. Mary's Coll. -IN 5.84 +38 Tiffin University 46

Tiffin University 6.18 +59 Northwood U. MI 41


